
LOT 109 CEDAR SPRING SHORES RE-P

646-739, 646-740, WD 1338-2107, 

PETERSON GARY/PETERSON MELISSA
538 SW BLUFF DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-16-04236-184

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18716.010 1.00/

05/26/2022 MLU

01/27/2022 JB 3.33 43,750 0 0 43,750

STANDARD
3

11,532
4,848
43,750
60,130

0
60,130

0
60,130
60,130

0

60,130

1440/976 5/24/2021 WD Q I 05 84,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS PHILIP G

PETERSON GARY

1351/0259 1/04/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANET D MATTHEWS

PHILIP G & JOY D WI
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000042990 Electrical Servic 0 10/20/2021

HX Base Yr

165 SW LONGHORN TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 384 41.2500 46.20 17,741 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 320

BAS 320 100 320 9,610

UOP 320 20 64 1,922

640 384 11,532

BAS= W20 S16 UOP= S16 E20 N16 W20$ E20 N16$.

BAS

20

16

20

16

UOP16

20

16

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 14 16 224.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 448

2 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

4,848

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.75 25,000.00 43,750.00 43,750


